Project Number
22-06
22-08
22-02

22-10

BOR Approved Project Name
ASU Central Plant Renovation and Additions (CCAP)

PO#
UJP2301910

ASU Elta Joyce Murphey Auditorium
MSU Bolin Hall Renovation and Expansion (CCAP)

TTUHSC + Midland PA New Addition (CCAP)

u.
UJP0022623

UJP1021595

Company Name
Western Builders of Amarillo Inc

PBK Architects

Whiting-Turner Contracting Company

AP Gulf States Inc (Adolfson & Peterson Construction)

Date Finished
3/3/2023
3/2/2023

2/15/2023

2/27/2023

FPC

January-February 2023

Contracts

Actual Agreement Amount

w v v

w

651,435.75
142,620.00
828,760.50

1,989,046.00

Commitment Type
Design-Build Services Agreement
Design Professional Agreement

Design-Build Services Agreement

CMAR

Statutory Authority

.
Tx.
Tx.

Tx.

. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
. £d. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
. £d. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8

. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8

ESBD Posting (if applicable)
.

https: 22-06
http://www.txsmartbuy.c: 3-YR-RFQ
https://www.txsmartbuy.c 22-02 MSU DB

http://www.txsmartbuy.com/spdetails/view/19-08 CMAR RFQ



https://www.txsmartbuy.com/esbddetails/view/22-06
http://www.txsmartbuy.com/esbddetails/view/3-YR-RFQ
https://www.txsmartbuy.com/esbddetails/view/22-02_MSU_DB
http://www.txsmartbuy.com/spdetails/view/19-08_CMAR_RFQ
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