FPC January-February 2023 Contracts

Project Number	BOR Approved Project Name	PO#	Company Name	Date Finished Ad	ctual Agreement Amount Commitment Type	Statutory Authority	ESBD Posting (if applicable)
22-06	ASU Central Plant Renovation and Additions (CCAP)	UJP2301910	Western Builders of Amarillo Inc	3/3/2023 \$	651,435.75 Design-Build Services Ag	greement Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8	https://www.txsmartbuy.com/esbddetails/view/22-06
22-08	ASU Elta Joyce Murphey Auditorium Renovation	UJP2301909	PBK Architects	3/2/2023 \$	142,620.00 Design Professional Agr	eement Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8	http://www.txsmartbuy.com/esbddetails/view/3-YR-RFQ
22-02	MSU Bolin Hall Renovation and Expansion (CCAP)	UJP0022623	Whiting-Turner Contracting Company	2/15/2023 \$	828,760.50 Design-Build Services Ag	greement Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8	https://www.txsmartbuy.com/esbddetails/view/22-02_MSU_DB
							http://www.txsmartbuy.com/spdetails/view/19-08_CMAR_RFQ
22-10	TTUHSC + Midland PA New Addition (CCAP)	UJP1021595	AP Gulf States Inc (Adolfson & Peterson Construction)	2/27/2023 \$	1,989,046.00 CMAR	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8	